SYBMS-II A OCTOBER-2018

17-3101 BHAGAT MUKESH RAMKESHWAR - DC200702
17-3102 BOBHATE ABHISHEK DATTATRAY LAXMI 200557 2017016400149903
17-3103 CHAVAN SUCHITA PRAVIN PRANALI 200558 2017016400150187
17-3104 DEVA ROHITKUMAR - DC200703

RADHAKRISHNA

17-3105 DHAWARE KALYANI KETAN KIRTI 200571 2017016400150117

17-3106 DUBEY PRAMOD ASHOK KUMAR KAMLESHD 200579 2017016400149861
EVI

17-3107 GANDAM NAVEEN MALLAIAH LAXMI 200594 2017016400150864

17-3108 GAWDE SHRIPAD MADHUKAR SANGEETA 200562 2017016400150446

17-3109 GUPTA ARUN BYASPRASAD RUKHMEEN 101460 2016016401010501

17-3110 GUPTA JYOTIDEVI RAMASHANKAR PUSHPA 200576 2017016400150462

17-3111 KARBAT JAYA CHANDRAKANT BABALI 200560 2017016400150164

17-3112 KOTIAN MANISH SADASHIV LEELAVATI 200578 2017016400150686

17-3113 MANDAL ANJIT KUMAR CHEDI RITA DEVI 200564 2017016400150551

MANDAL

17-3114 MAURYA JYOTI DINESH REKHA 200551 2017016400150462

17-3115 MAURYA PRIYA RAJESH RAJKUMAR 200553 2017016400149806
I

17-3116 MOHD SAMEER MOIN VAHIDUNIS 200566 2017016400150632
SA

17-3117 NISHAD RAHUL AJAYKUMAR Chandravati 200555 2017016400150102
Devi

17-3118 PAL VIKAS RAMKUMAR VIMLA 200552 2017016400150125

17-3119 PANDEY NIKHIL MANOJ GAYATRI 200605 2017016402462002

17-3120 PARMAR NEHA GANESH POOJA 200602 2017016400570722

17-3121 PATHAN ALISHA IQBAL AHMADI 200548 2017016400150326




17-3122

17-3123

17-3124

17-3125

17-3126

17-3127

17-3128

17-3129

17-3130

17-3131

17-3132

17-3133

17-3134

17-3135

17-3136

17-3137

17-3138

17-3139

17-3140

17-3141

17-3142

PATIL NAYAN RAMESH

SABUWALA ALIFIYA OANALI

SANE ASMITA SURESH

SAWANT SAYALI VIVEKANAND

SHAIKH FAIZAN FIROJ

SHAIKH RUKAYYA RAMJANI

SHAIKH UMMEUMARA NASIM

AHMED

SHARMA SANDEEP GUDDU

SHINDE RAHUL HARISHCHANDRA

SINGH KISHAN RAMESH

SONAR NEHA SHIVBIHARI

UPADHYAY RITESH RAMSHAKAL

YADAV ANKIT THRTHRAJ

YADAV KARAN BHIM

YADAYV PRATIKSHA TUKARAM

YADAYV SACHIN RAMVRISHA

BHOR GOKUL PRASHANT

GUPTA RAIVANSH PRAMOD

GUPTA SURAJ JAYPRAKASH

KANOJIYA NITIN HARISHANKAR

SHARMA SHWETA GOVIND

SARQOJ

SAKINA

VANITA

VAISHALI

KAMRUNIS

SA

SABANA

SALEHABIB

BINA DEVI

CHAYA

TARA

REETA

KANCHAN

SUSHEELA

DEVI

KUSUM

KALPANA

ASHDEVI

RUPALI

POONAM

KUSUMDEV

SHIVPURI

RITA

200559

200561

200545

200544

200565

200587

200593

200599

200590

200573

200604

200554

200582

200542

200583

200567

200569

200547

DC200706

200572

200601

2017016400150214

2017016400150423

2017016400150195

2017016400150172

2017016400149973

2017016400150767

2017016400150872

2017016400150914

2017016400150802

2017016400150671

2017016402117991

2017016400150292

2017016400196703

2017016400150156

2017016400150744

2017016400150512

2017016400150647

2017016400150311

2017016400150624

2017016400789675

P




17-3143

17-3144

17-3145

17-3146

17-3147

17-3148

17-3149

17-3150

17-3151

17-3152

PEREIRA ANTHONY THOMAS

POTULA VIUAYKUMAR
SATYANARAYAN

SHAIKH SHAMS TABREZ AZAD
ALAM

SHELAR ABHILASH CHANDRAKANT

VISHWAKARMA PRIYANKA
RAVINDRA

YADAV DEEPAKKUMAR
PHULCHAND

YADAYV GULSHAN KUMAR

CHOTELAL

SINGH VIKRAM MAHESH

SHIGWAN TEJAS DIPAK

MUJAWAR MOSIN MUTIN

lily

suma

GUNCHA

BEGUM

Vatsala

MAMTA

CHANDRAV

ATI

SHEELA

LAJAVATI

VAISHALI

NASRIN

200556

200549

101431

200543

200584

200574

200563

DC200704

DC200705

200603

2017016400150222

2017016400150253

2016016400955486

2017016400149837

2017016400150694

2017016400150616

2017016400150504

2017016402117967




